

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 333-341 OF 2012
(For prel.hearing)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGARAJA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C)NO.406-416/2012

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 28/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be interim
stay of further proceedings pending before the
High Court.

Tag with T.P.(C)NOs.1454-1463 of 2011.

List these matters as and when service
is complete.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master